
S. No. Date of 

Submission of 

claim

Name of Financial Creditors Address  Amount Claimed by 

Creditors (Rs.)

Amount Admitted 

(Rs.)

1 01-10-2019 State Bank of India State Bank Of India

Stressed Assets Management

Zonal Office Building

Near Fountain Chowk, Civil Lines, 

Ludhiana, Punjab-141001

6,33,25,81,880.00    6,30,07,36,240.30     

2 30-09-2019 Jammu and Kashmir Bank LtdImpaired Asset Recovery Branch

Plot No-132-134, Sector-44, 

Gurugram Haryana-122003

17,45,19,733.00       17,45,19,733.00        

3 01-10-2019 Asrec ( India ) Limited 917-918, Hemkunt Chambers 89, 

Nehru Place, Delhi-110019

27,52,98,807.56       27,52,98,807.56        

6,78,24,00,420.56   6,75,05,54,780.86    

List of claims of Financial Creditors - Saber Papers Limited 


